Match Overall 2/5/2017

Alias Total Cat Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Remarks
CODY JAMES 110.01 JR 14.28 19.65 17.77 16.74 2591 15.66 CLEAN
OLE SHORT TOM 121.15 ES 17.79 19.73 17.82 21.33 24.10 20.38 CLEAN
LEADFINGER 124.68 SH 15.32 16.20 28.06 16.93 24.39 23.78
REVERAND LEADSLINGA 128.37 FN 16.95 19.89 23.88 22.68 22.51 22.46
SLICK DERRINGER 130.04 BW 18.24 16.74 21.03 28.75 22.81 22.47
DIRTY DALE 130.20 SR 18.15 24.67 20.02 22.67 24.12 20.57
BULLDOG RIC 133.70 SS 19.07 18.75 18.16 20.96 34.25 22.51
TWELVE MILE REB 134.08 ES 23.30 17.25 17.33 22.93 32.19 21.08
JT WILD 135.44 SR 18.92 27.39 18.10 18.41 27.87 24.75
ECHO MEADOWS 135.80 LW 20.04 20.02 18.55 23.99 22.64 30.56
HAWEATER HAL 141.24 SR 18.70 20.13 23.28 23.58 32.50 23.05
DIAMOND S DOUG 141.85 WR 19.80 21.36 28.16 22.60 25.39 24.54
TWO SONS 142.26 GD 22.48 21.54 22.51 24.18 25.62 25.93 CLEAN
VICTORIA DIAMOND 142.76 LS 21.04 21.79 21.57 23.40 28.74 26.22 CLEAN
SMOKIN IRON 144.20 SD 20.11 22.21 24.78 25.02 25.24 26.84 CLEAN
MEDICINE CREEK JOHNNY 144.29 FN 22.32 23.74 18.81 20.14 26.84 32.44
MARSHALL FREEMAN 144.89 ES 21.65 28.90 21.95 22.47 25.55 24.37
STORMY SHOOTER 146.24 LN 19.99 21.30 20.83 24.81 29.02 30.29
SAN JUAN 147.01 ES 25.07 34.54 20.41 22.24 23.10 21.65
SHORT FINGER BILL 148.26 SR 30.30 19.71 18.94 31.20 24.67 23.44
BRETT CANTRELL 151.00 SS 23.58 21.63 24.57 30.91 27.13 23.18
PALADIN PETE 152.17 RB 22.41 27.13 23.70 26.52 26.82 25.59
CANADIAN TWO FEATHERS 153.01 LN 23.47 22.72 23.19 25.83 26.71 31.09
TWO RIG ATONY 153.03 ES 21.67 24.70 23.26 25.47 28.66 29.27
BLACKIJACK FLAGG 155.06 RB 22.64 26.98 22.62 26.75 29.02 27.05 CLEAN
ALBERTA ANNIE 156.17 LS 22.80 24.15 24.13 26.27 28.10 30.72
WHISKY MAN 158.54 CB 22.27 21.16 39.66 22.59 28.77 24.09
OL #4 158.65 FC 24.07 32.94 24.00 23.32 27.15 27.17 CLEAN
LEGENDARY LAWMAN 159.54 SS 18.90 25.46 22.11 33.44 34.32 25.31
JERSEY WALES 160.70 FN 22.60 24.25 24.49 25.31 28.04 36.01 CLEAN
FRANK STILLWELL 160.71 SD 23.06 28.06 25.45 27.10 26.79 30.25 CLEAN
MARSHALL 160.73 CcB 23.92 24.83 24.22 27.60 31.28 28.88 CLEAN
ZONA 161.50 DU 23.13 24.12 23.76 26.59 29.15 34.75 CLEAN
HEY GRANDPA 162.80 RB 23.13 29.60 22.72 24.53 35.48 27.34
LEFTY JO 163.67 LSS 35.75 24.88 24.15 23.52 28.19 27.18
LILLY LONG 164.03 LGF 21.86 24.16 26.31 2591 37.24 28.55
LONE SPUR JAKE 164.22 SR 25.07 25.60 25.48 27.55 31.38 29.14 CLEAN
CANADIAN BLACK MAIJIC 165.16 SR 21.68 21.95 22.81 41.21 33.22 24.29
JACKRABBIT JOE 165.35 RB 23.09 21.82 25.22 27.05 30.92 37.25
JOE MCGLUE 165.35 FT 27.70 25.75 23.28 28.69 28.54 31.39 CLEAN
HONEY B QUICK 165.51 LSS 26.45 20.75 24.04 31.83 31.50 30.94
SAMUEL B CARPENTER 165.83 CcC 24.27 23.98 26.64 26.06 36.95 27.93
MULEY MCCOY 166.83 SS 26.93 22.89 28.22 27.71 27.43 33.65
RAMBLIN ROSE 169.19 GD 25.90 28.03 26.53 27.20 30.07 31.46 CLEAN
DUSTY BUCKBOARD 170.14 SGF 34.31 23.85 25.21 25.90 32.83 28.04
MARSHAL STONE 170.88 DU 23.73 21.59 31.93 27.58 33.58 32.47
PRAIRIE STORM 171.05 LS 32.76 23.15 32.17 25.35 31.65 25.97

SHERRIF LEMING 172.23 ES 29.39 25.56 29.70 28.32 27.31 31.95



Alias

BIG IRON BUSTER
COLT COWBOY

TWO DOT

CABALLO BLANCO
SHIRTTAIL BESS
SILVER SPURS CHARLIE
WITCHITA WAYNE
WHITEY BEARD
SERENITY

SLY PUPPY
BARBWIRE
SOUTHWEST TRAPPER
TOM YOUNGER
CHANCE DERRINGER
GULLY

KID THUNDER
KENNY REDS
AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT
DUTCH PARDEE
SHOTZY LADY

SEBEC RANGER

W2 X TOM
CROOKED CODY
DEADEYE AL
JOHNNY MEADOWS
NINE TOE JOE
DOGONIT

DAISY JANE

SECOND FIDDLE SUE
COWICHE

EL PASO SUSIE

AZ DOC

RIVER CITY REB
EARL BRASSE

MISS BECKY PARSONS
WILD SAGE

WILD BODIE TOM
WADDELL RED
OZARK DAN

JUDAH MACABEE
LADY BULLDOG
EVERGREEN ROSE
TURQUOISE BILL
TRUE GRIT GARY
TEXAS ANNIE

LOU GRAHAM
DAKOTA WILD KAT
STRAIGHTSHOT JANE
HOPALONG HARRY
CHEROKEE SMITH

Total

172.95
173.15
175.04
17531
175.36
176.12
176.38
177.94
178.70
179.67
180.21
180.29
180.95
181.15
181.33
183.22
184.30
185.84
185.94
187.11
187.40
187.45
189.98
190.69
191.31
193.65
194.25
195.56
195.76
195.84
196.20
200.37
203.51
208.93
210.95
211.96
212.23
213.26
214.35
214.75
215.81
216.25
218.98
221.07
221.99
224.41
224.77
226.52
228.44
228.48

Cat

FCD
SR
DU
BW
LSS
ss
GF
SR
CCG
GD
DU
cc
WR
cc
RB
FT
SR
cc
GF
GD
RB
ss
cB
WR
FCD
FN
GF
LS
LSS
RB
LSS
SR
ES
FCGF
LSS
LS
SR
LSS
WR
FT
LGF
LFC
DU
BW
LS
LFCGF
LD
LGF
BW
ss

Stage 1

31.49
25.54
26.77
23.06
25.83
19.97
22.36
33.68
35.02
26.48
33.06
24.21
24.97
27.49
28.68
27.83
29.41
26.77
38.61
44.76
27.69
29.62
36.22
28.40
34.16
22.76
53.38
31.59
24.46
37.19
24.23
26.72
26.37
32.11
38.38
48.25
37.31
34.24
34.90
31.57
38.83
30.00
36.22
32.85
31.86
34.80
29.65
26.22
33.37
28.37

Stage 2

25.25
26.06
29.02
33.72
30.17
21.99
23.15
30.23
32.31
25.93
25.11
23.75
26.17
24.96
28.09
28.13
35.99
35.35
29.22
26.42
34.21
27.60
40.09
34.12
31.38
35.81
23.65
32.65
24.65
28.76
43.37
49.25
30.74
36.96
32.24
36.65
25.84
42.35
44.05
31.98
29.32
31.13
26.25
41.25
31.13
34.55
38.31
35.10
56.11
46.66

Stage 3

25.97
25.61
26.21
27.43
28.84
19.10
24.09
24.05
26.39
20.50
32.60
34.82
31.15
32.26
27.58
27.40
27.30
36.88
29.40
26.61
35.49
20.39
25.34
28.97
29.73
30.10
29.09
29.47
26.90
27.03
25.84
27.59
29.61
33.64
29.91
28.89
28.02
27.64
26.80
31.29
47.73
49.92
32.19
43.59
38.19
33.69
34.45
46.97
36.58
38.72

Stage 4

26.97
29.84
31.52
29.51
28.22
22.56
31.77
27.11
27.33
39.25
28.89
24.32
37.10
27.07
28.81
43.01
28.80
25.03
24.95
29.98
25.74
47.39
28.21
31.30
33.76
39.03
25.95
30.40
31.04
29.28
34.05
27.64
30.70
31.69
34.15
29.23
44.70
37.05
27.32
36.18
29.50
32.23
36.60
31.03
34.87
33.41
40.84
37.29
32.55
40.56

Stage 5

34.37
28.26
29.46
31.40
31.96
23.69
39.75
36.23
32.06
36.96
32.62
48.22
35.83
30.72
35.41
28.32
30.26
29.87
34.84
30.33
25.46
34.70
31.27
34.63
33.21
35.07
32.44
31.79
39.28
42.12
30.56
33.67
43.51
33.22
41.28
35.27
47.94
43.20
40.49
40.89
37.85
34.85
58.24
38.11
39.84
47.41
46.90
46.28
36.09
37.72

Stage 6

28.90
37.84
32.06
30.19
30.34
68.81
35.26
26.64
25.59
30.55
27.93
24.97
25.73
38.65
32.76
28.53
32.54
31.94
28.92
29.01
38.81
27.75
28.85
33.27
29.07
30.88
29.74
39.66
49.43
31.46
38.15
35.50
42.58
4131
34.99
33.67
28.42
28.78
40.79
42.84
32.58
38.12
29.48
34.24
46.10
40.55
34.62
34.66
33.74
36.45

Remarks

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN



Alias Total Cat Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Remarks

HONDO DAN 230.43  FCGF 33.38 31.88 33.18 51.46 42.96 37.57
MISS ELAINEOUS 230.94 LFC 39.32 37.29 34.00 34.19 45.26 40.88
SHAMELESS HUSSY 232.05 LS 39.89 35.62 34.74 38.83 42.87 40.10
KLICKITAT BOB 233.81 FT 33.22 47.67 33.13 36.33 42.73 40.73 CLEAN
SILVERTON KID 234.92 SS 33.81 37.25 33.97 38.84 45.81 45.24
CAPT GEORGE BAYLOR 235.82 FT 35.27 45.50 40.42 34.99 43.26 36.38 CLEAN
SLICK SHOOTER 238.39 GF 31.03 42.82 31.83 48.27 35.87 48.57
DEADEYE RON 240.27 RB 34.26 40.05 30.25 42.23 55.55 37.93
BEAVER TRAPPER 243.33 RB 40.52 35.21 36.17 42.52 46.17 42.74
LACEY D'OYLY 244.01 LN 31.83 30.62 22.26 47.07 77.20 35.03
PECKERBIRD 246.25 SGF 37.00 34.18 51.47 34.96 51.08 37.56
CAPT JACK HAYES 247.26 CcB 42.74 43.47 34.49 35.76 46.29 44,51
VARMIT BILL 251.26 FC 39.18 28.79 27.34 26.44 102.47 27.04
HURRICANE CAMILE 256.71 GD 37.13 45.86 36.29 37.48 44.99 54.96
PINTO SMITH 258.30 SD 41.11 4241 44.98 42.78 44.29 42.73
TIMBER CRICK MICK 258.37 FN 17.90 18.89 18.31 27.52 150.00 25.75
TIMADATOR 259.01 SS 37.62 65.60 43.45 39.53 39.29 33.52
CYANIDE SUE 262.53 LN 36.23 48.29 41.03 38.73 50.57 47.68
KIDD RICH 262.97 FC 48.97 40.75 38.99 40.96 48.65 44.65
COLT WALKER 263.82 DU 39.31 37.36 85.03 33.88 31.63 36.61
CATLOW 267.53 FT 37.54 50.96 37.89 40.65 49.96 50.53 CLEAN
CALICO COWGIRL 268.50 LD 33.17 65.16 36.22 33.94 63.07 36.94
BONNIE DEE 268.61 GD 36.57 47.01 43.24 41.78 45.11 54.90
GEMSTONE JANET 272.77 LD 44.55 47.38 4141 41.19 47.15 51.09
JUSTIN O LAWMAN 279.53 ESD 40.74 46.62 40.75 45.38 46.99 59.05
KILLER TOMATO 282.01 LGF 46.58 52.71 41.35 44.41 55.40 41.56
VAYA CON DIOS 291.92 LS 64.00 48.32 42.39 41.61 48.67 46.93
TIPPIECANOE 306.01 RB 42.51 46.00 40.00 56.03 55.25 66.22
MAD DOG TOO 311.13 RB 44.65 46.07 59.50 56.19 56.16 48.56
MISSOURI PLOWBOY 315.18 ES 40.26 47.64 36.19 87.13 41.80 62.16
BLACK OPAL 359.68 GD 55.98 62.43 52.69 55.29 76.71 56.58
WILD WHISKEY WOMAN 371.59 LSS 61.48 57.36 63.90 49.34 72.04 67.47
IDA KNO 387.39 LS 50.71 53.11 63.77 75.39 75.35 69.06
SALT RIVER RICK 440.98 FN 51.11 90.46 68.07 79.20 90.70 61.44
TL 1065.22 ES 37.78 900.00 30.00 26.97 37.10 33.37

133



